

SLP(Crl.)... 5375-5376 OF 2002

ITEM No.16 & 35

Court No. 8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos.5375-5376

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2002

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2001 in TA Nos.90 & 100 of 1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

INDU MALILK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With Office Report)

With SLP(Crl.) No...../2002 CRLMP Nos.5929-5930/2002
CRLMP Nos.5929-5930 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

Date : 11/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Lily Isabel Thomas,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
Stay of further proceedings, in the meantime.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master